Contract Name:

Resurfacing 2018 - Curb and Gutter and Castings

Change Order Description:

and 15" pipe

15" type 1 pipe changed to 12" type !l pipe on the plan by
the dasigner but the bid item quaniity on the proposal page
was not updated, CCO actually results in a contract
increase of only $1428 due 1o price difference between 12"

Date

Change Order No.
Cordract No.
Project/MUNIS No.

Change Order Project No.

Ald District

1/25/2019

Ccoz2

8098

11674

11674

9

Account Numbers for this Change Order-

11674-402-174

Contractor:
PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO INC

508 S NINE MOUND RD

VERONA WI! 53593

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

* Merk If negobiated {N) or bid (8) unit price

Ifem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price NIB* Total
50432 12" type  storm pipe 714.00 LF 58,00 (B) 41,412.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 3.29% 41,412.00
The Original Contract Total 1,258,098.656
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.55% 6,950.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 103.84% 1,306,460.65
This Contract js a: Working Days
Original Confract Time/Completion Date 70

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 70
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 70
Contractor's Acceptance ; // kg /
By v T
Title ~ Ly
Date . Z ﬁ«y vi
Gity's Approval (see reverse side for instructions / Date
Construction Inspector 7 {,ﬁw’” o RE-FEF
Construction Supervisor /'/ F e
.Engineer / // Flied ()/@(,J }"f’« ~3}~19
Board of Public Works . - (=4~ ,;L/ ]/ <7
. 4
Contract paid to date| {119, 049,25 |
ROUTING: :
‘ Marsha Hacker (/10 Mp &
Greg Fries YT e
Chase O'Brien —fjq  CDO




